
Name Region County Position Term Expires* E-mail
Lori Scovel NE Delaware MG Volunteer 2024 (1) jandlori@iowatelecom.net

Steven Eilers NE Black Hawk Staff 2025 (2) seilers@iastate.edu

Linda Schreiber SE Johnson MG Volunteer 2025 (1) lnschreiber@gmail.com

Jolinda Eggers SE Scott Staff 2027 (1) jolinda@iastate.edu

Cindy Hutcheson SW Pottawattamie MG Volunteer 2025 (2) cindyhutch583@gmail.com

Kate Olson SW Cass Staff 2025 (1) keolson@iastate.edu

Laura Ann Ludgate NW Webster MG Volunteer 2027 (1) ludgatelaura@gmail.com

Sue Boettcher NW Dickinson Staff 2024 (1) boettche@iastate.edu

Sydney Christensen Central Dallas MG Volunteer 2027 (1) ddstew03@gmail.com

Chelsea Llewellyn Central Marshall Staff; Co-Chair; Secretary 2024 (2) chelsea@iastate.edu

Linda Brown At-Large Polk MG Volunteer 2027 (1) ericandlindabrown@gmail.com

Dan Fillius Campus State Staff fillius@iastate.edu

Cindy Haynes Campus State Staff chaynes@iastate.edu

Kaycie Waters Campus State Staff kwaters@iastate.edu

Cindy Hall Regional Director Region 26 (SE Iowa) Regional Director 2027 (1) hallc@iastate.edu

*(1)= 1st term (2)= 2nd term
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